
Population (2020) :

Total: 575,421

Children 
(under 18):

128,406

Seniors 
(over 65):

85,034

ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY

Data Sources: Listed in Technical Notes section of this report.

Median Household Income
(2020) :

$103,225

Maryland Anne Arundel County

Tota
l

Child
re

n (U
nder 1

8)

Se
niors 

(O
ver 6

5)

15% 

10% 

5% 

0% 

Percent of the Population
Living Below Poverty Level

(2020) : 

Community Eligibility Provision (CEP) (2021-2022 SY)  :

12 eligible public schools*
0 participating public schools

 
*Eligibility is determined on an individual school basis and does not

include schools that could be or are made eligible through groupings.

Supplemental Nutrition Assistance Program (SNAP)
(2022 SFY)  :

Special Supplemental Nutrition Program for Women,
Infants, and Children (WIC) (2021 SFY)  :

59,279 average participants/month

3,764 Women

3,070 Infants (under 1)

3,512 Children (ages 1-5)

45% of eligible people enrolled
10,346 average participants/year

9%

11.6%

7.9%

6

7

8

12

14

13

5.7% 5%

7.4%

Child Nutrition Programs         :
School Year 2021-2022

Federal
Nutrition
Program

Number of
Meal Sites

Breakfasts
Served

Lunches
Served

Snacks
Served

Suppers
Served

Average
Daily

Participation
Seamless
Summer
Option

121 4,033,439 7,081,675 0 0 42,637

Child and
Adult Care

Food
Program

54   0 191,692 1,520

Summer 2021

Summer
Food Service

Program
53 411,654 460,494 0 0 7,515

9, 10, 11


