

## ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY

Population (2020) :		Child Nutrition Programs <sub>9, 10, 11</sub> :							
Total:	575,421	School Year 2 Federal Nutrition	2021-2022 Number of Meal Sites	Breakfasts Served	Lunches Served	Snacks Served	Suppers Served	Average Daily	
Children (under 18):	128,406	Program Seamless Summer Option	121	4,033,439	7,081,675	0	0	Participation 42,637	
Seniors (over 65):	85,034	Child and Adult Care Food Program	54			0	191,692	1,520	
(0001 05).		Summer 2021							
Median Household Income (2020) <sub>7</sub> :		Summer Food Service Program	53	411,654	460,494	0	0	7,515	
\$103,225		Community Eligibility Provision (CEP) (2021-2022 SY) <sub>12</sub> :							
Percent of the Population Living Below Poverty Level (2020) <sub>8</sub> : • Maryland • Anne Arundel County		12 eligible public schools* 0 participating public schools *Eligibility is determined on an individual school basis and does not include schools that could be or are made eligible through groupings.							
		Supplemental Nutrition Assistance Program (SNAP) (2022 SFY),;:							
11	11.6%								
10% 9%	7.4% 7.9% 5%	<b>59,279</b> average participants/month							
5.7%		Special Supplemental Nutrition Program for Women, Infants, and Children (WIC) (2021 SFY)12							
0% Total Children Under 18) Seniors Over 65)		45% of eligible people enrolled							
		<ul><li>10,346 average participants/year</li><li>3,764 Women</li></ul>							
		<ul> <li>3,070 Infants (under 1)</li> </ul>							
Children	<ul> <li>3,512 Children (ages 1-5)</li> </ul>								

Data Sources: Listed in Technical Notes section of this report.